
Pos

1

2

3

4

PIC

1

1

2

1

No.

51

48

102

155

Name

Don Mei

Christopher Roberts

Butch O'Connor

Al Schwacke

Class

3CP

3DP

3DP

4BP

Best Tm

2:18.521

2:27.226

2:47.948

3:00.925

Yr

71

74

59

55

Make

Datsun

MGB

MGB

Chevrolet

Model

240Z

Corvette

Hometown

Branford CT

Egg Harbor Twnshp NJ

Sparta NJ

Glen Mills PA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Central Florida Region\SCCA

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

Group  3 4

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 13:26:04

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

7/12/2013 01:30 PM

Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt


