

## **Vintage Lightning Strikes Thunderbolt**

SVRA @ NJ Motorsports Park

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

Group 34

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 Miles

Qualifying 1

7/12/2013 01:30 PM

Qualifying started at 13:26:04

Pos PIC		No.	Name	Class	Best Tm Yr		Make	Model	Hometown
1	1	51	Don Mei	3CP	2:18.521	71	Datsun	240Z	Branford CT
2	1	48	Christopher Roberts	3DP	2:27.226	74	MGB		Egg Harbor Twnshp NJ
3	2	102	Butch O'Connor	3DP	2:47.948	59	MGB		Sparta NJ
4	1	155	Al Schwacke	4BP	3:00.925	55	Chevrolet	Corvette	Glen Mills PA

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Orbits

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Central Florida Region\SCCA

Printed: 7/12/2013 1:58:06 PM